WEBSITE: www.keralapsc.gov.in E-MAIL: kpsc@keralapsc.org
Address: “KERSERCOM” Tele 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

S/L No. 132/15/ER XIII Thiruvananthapuram.
Cat.No.576/2012 Date: 28.07.2015.
NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Number of
candidates who are found Provisionally eligible to be called for the OMR Test for
selection to the Post of LECTURER IN HINDI (STATEWIDE) IN KERALA
COLLEGIATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (CATEGORY NO. 576/2012) -
PRELIMINARY TEST on U.G.C notified in the Gazette dated 30.11.2012 on the
basis of the OMR Test held on 29.04.2014.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the

arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said

Test.
MAIN LIST
100001 100003 100004 100025 100027
100029 100050 100056 100080 100083
100096 100098 100116 100120 100121
100127 100146 100160 100174 100191
100192 100203 100215 100263 100273
100299 100300 100347 100363 100367
100431 100510 100559 100574 100578
100616 100642 100648 100677 100730
100733 100736 100738 100742 100763

100774 100777 100791 100792 100798


http://www.keralapsc.org/
mailto:kpsc@keralapsc.org

100017
100179
100445
100693
100767

100067
100332
100463

100070
100560
100625
100746

100073
100728

100294

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

EZHAVA
100102 100103 100125
100275 100306 100315
100532 100599 100655
100697 100707 100711
100819 100823 100829

SCHEDULED CASTE

100090 100175 100198
100354 100364 100400
100582 100589 100824
SCHEDULED TRIBE

100531

MUSLIM
100169 100182 100193
100573 100594 100621
100687 100696 100699
100768 100778 100797

LATIN CATHOLICS/AI

100141 100159 100171

0.B.C.
100310 100521 100678

100164
100319
100675
100764

100297
100428

100436
100622
100732
100816

100518

100825



VISWAKARMA

100034 100350 100592 100640 100663

SIUC NADAR

100158 100178 100277 100291 100775

(0).4
NIL

DHEEVARA

100669 100700

HINDU NADAR

100026 100040 100236 100280

3% RESERVATION FOR DIFFERENTLY ABLED CANDIDATES

LOW VISION

NIL

HEARING IMPAIRMENT

NIL

LOCOMOTOR DISABILITY/CEREBRAL PALSY

100557

Note:-1 Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely
provisional. The selection may be finalised by conducting an OMR
test followed by Interview also.



Note:-2

Note:-3

Note:-4

Note:- 5

The list has been prepared by indicating the number of
candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.

The candidates who have secured 55 (Fifty Five) and
above marks are included in the Main List of this Short List. The
marks have been lowered to the requisite extent necessary in respect
of the Supplementary Lists.

According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer
script is not allowed. But answer scripts can be rechecked to those
candidates who apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee
(Rs.75/-) after the publication of the Ranked List for the post.
Detailed instructions will be found in the Ranked List notification
for this Post.

Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 29.04.2014 will be
issued to those candidates who apply for the same remitting the
prescribed fee (Rs.300/-) after approval of the Ranked List.

Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to
refer to Notification No: ER XIII 10551/14/EW dated 28.07.2015.

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE

Secretary,
Kerala Public Service Commission.

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for issue,

Section Officer

Smp/ER XIII



	NOTIFICATION

