

WEBSITE: <u>www.keralapsc.gov.in</u> Address: "KERSERCOM" E-MAIL: <u>kpsc@keralapsc.org</u> Tele 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

S/L No. 132/15/ER XIII Cat.No.576/2012 Thiruvananthapuram. Date: 28.07.2015.

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Number of candidates who are found Provisionally eligible to be called for the OMR Test for selection to the Post of LECTURER IN HINDI (STATEWIDE) IN KERALA COLLEGIATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (CATEGORY NO. 576/2012) - PRELIMINARY TEST on U.G.C notified in the Gazette dated 30.11.2012 on the basis of the OMR Test held on 29.04.2014.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said Test.

100001	100003	100004	100025	100027
100029	100050	100056	100080	100083
100096	100098	100116	100120	100121
100127	100146	100160	100174	100191
100192	100203	100215	100263	100273
100299	100300	100347	100363	100367
100431	100510	100559	100574	100578
100616	100642	100648	100677	100730
100733	100736	100738	100742	100763
100774	100777	100791	100792	100798

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

EZHAVA

100017	100102	100103	100125	100164
100179	100275	100306	100315	100319
100445	100532	100599	100655	100675
100693	100697	100707	100711	100764
100767	100819	100823	100829	

SCHEDULED CASTE

100067	100090	100175	100198	100297
100332	100354	100364	100400	100428
100463	100582	100589	100824	

SCHEDULED TRIBE

100531

MUSLIM

100070	100169	100182	100193	100436
100560	100573	100594	100621	100622
100625	100687	100696	100699	100732
100746	100768	100778	100797	100816

LATIN CATHOLICS/AI

100073	100141	100159	100171	100518
100728				
		<u>O.B.C.</u>		
100294	100310	100521	100678	100825

VISWAKARMA

100034	100350	100592	100640	100663	
		SIUC NADAR			
100158	100178	100277	100291	100775	
<u>OX</u>					
NIL					
DHEEVARA					
	1006	669 100)700		
HINDU NADAR					

100026	100040	100236	100280

<u>3% RESERVATION FOR DIFFERENTLY ABLED CANDIDATES</u>

LOW VISION

NIL

HEARING IMPAIRMENT

NIL

LOCOMOTOR DISABILITY/CEREBRAL PALSY

100557

Note:-1 Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional. The selection may be finalised by conducting an OMR test followed by Interview also.

- Note:-2 The list has been prepared by indicating the number of candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.
- Note:-3 The candidates who have secured **55 (Fifty Five) and above** marks are included in the Main List of this Short List. The marks have been lowered to the requisite extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary Lists.
- Note:-4 According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer script is not allowed. But answer scripts can be rechecked to those candidates who apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee (Rs.75/-) after the publication of the Ranked List for the post. Detailed instructions will be found in the Ranked List notification for this Post.
- Note:- 5 Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 29.04.2014 will be issued to those candidates who apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee (Rs.300/-) after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No: ER XIII 10551/14/EW dated 28.07.2015.

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for issue,

Section Officer

Smp/ER XIII